MBA
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
Threaded Hex Spacers. Also known as coupling nuts.
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M2.5 5.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-5
0.197 0.197
M2.5 8.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-8
0.315 0.197
M2.5 10.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-10
0.394 0.197
M2.5 12.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-12
0.472 0.197
M2.5 15.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-15
0.591 0.197
Page 1 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M2.5 18.00 5.00 8.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-18
0.709 0.197 0.315
M2.5 20.00 5.00 8.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-20
0.787 0.197 0.315
M2.5 25.00 5.00 8.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-25
0.984 0.197 0.315
M2.5 30.00 5.00 8.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-30
1.181 0.197 0.315
M2.5 35.00 5.00 8.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-35
1.378 0.197 0.315
M2.5 40.00 5.00 8.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-40
1.575 0.197 0.315
M2.5 45.00 5.00 8.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE2.5-45
1.772 0.197 0.315
M3 5.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-5
0.197 0.197
M3 6.0 10.0# HP0901
0.236 0.394
M3 6.0 10.0# HP0900
0.236 0.394
Page 2 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M3 6.0 15.0# HP0905
0.236 0.591
M3 6.0 15.0# HP0904
0.236 0.591
M3 6.0 25.0# HP0908
0.236 0.984
M3 6.0 25.0# HP0907
0.236 0.984
M3 8.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-8
0.315 0.197
M3 10.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-10
0.394 0.197
M3 12.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-12
0.472 0.197
M3 15.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-15
0.591 0.197
M3 18.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-18
0.709 0.197
M3 20.00 5.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-20
0.787 0.197
Page 3 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M3 25.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-25
0.984 0.197 0.394
M3 30.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-30
1.181 0.197 0.394
M3 35.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-35
1.378 0.197 0.394
M3 40.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-40
1.575 0.197 0.394
M3 45.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-45
1.772 0.197 0.394
M3 50.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE3-50
1.969 0.197 0.394
M3 55.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-55
2.165 0.197 0.394
M3 60.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE3-60
2.362 0.197 0.394
M3 70.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-70
2.756 0.197 0.394
M3 80.00 5.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE3-80
3.150 0.197 0.394
Page 4 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M4 5.00 7.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-5
0.197 0.276
M4 8.00 7.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-8
0.315 0.276
M4 10.00 7.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-10
0.394 0.276
M4 12.00 7.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-12
0.472 0.276
M4 15.00 7.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-15
0.591 0.276
M4 18.00 7.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-18
0.709 0.276
M4 20.00 7.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-20
0.787 0.276
M4 25.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-25
0.984 0.276 0.394
M4 30.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-30
1.181 0.276 0.394
M4 35.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-35
1.378 0.276 0.394
Page 5 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M4 40.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-40
1.575 0.276 0.394
M4 45.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-45
1.772 0.276 0.394
M4 50.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-50
1.969 0.276 0.394
M4 55.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE4-55
2.165 0.276 0.394
M4 60.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-60
2.362 0.276 0.394
M4 70.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-70
2.756 0.276 0.394
M4 80.00 7.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE4-80
3.150 0.276 0.394
M5 5.00 8.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-5
0.197 0.315
M5 8.00 8.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-8
0.315 0.315
M5 10.00 8.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-10
0.394 0.315
Page 6 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M5 12.00 8.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-12
0.472 0.315
M5 15.00 8.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE5-15
0.591 0.315
M5 18.00 8.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE5-18
0.709 0.315
M5 20.00 8.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-20
0.787 0.315
M5 25.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE5-25
0.984 0.315 0.394
M5 30.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE5-30
1.181 0.315 0.394
M5 35.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-35
1.378 0.315 0.394
M5 40.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-40
1.575 0.315 0.394
M5 45.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-45
1.772 0.315 0.394
M5 50.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-50
1.969 0.315 0.394
Page 7 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M5 55.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-55
2.165 0.315 0.394
M5 60.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE5-60
2.362 0.315 0.394
M5 70.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-70
2.756 0.315 0.394
M5 80.00 8.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE5-80
3.150 0.315 0.394
M6 5.00 10.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-5
0.197 0.394
M6 8.00 10.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-8
0.315 0.394
M6 10.00 10.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE6-10
0.394 0.394
M6 12.00 10.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-12
0.472 0.394
M6 15.00 10.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE6-15
0.591 0.394
M6 18.00 10.00 Full Thread Steel B2P None HEXST-M6
0.709 0.394
Page 8 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M6 18.00 10.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-18
0.709 0.394
M6 20.00 10.00 Full Thread Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-20
0.787 0.394
M6 25.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-25
0.984 0.394 0.394
M6 30.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-30
1.181 0.394 0.394
M6 35.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-35
1.378 0.394 0.394
M6 40.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-40
1.575 0.394 0.394
M6 45.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-45
1.772 0.394 0.394
M6 50.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow HSE6-50
1.969 0.394 0.394
M6 55.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-55
2.165 0.394 0.394
M6 60.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-60
2.362 0.394 0.394
Page 9 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Thread Size Length (L) mm Across Flats (A/F) mm Thread Length (TL) mm Material Finish Part Number
Spacers - Hex - Threaded - Steel
inches inches inches
M6 70.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-70
2.756 0.394 0.394
M6 80.00 10.00 10.0 Mild Steel (S 300 Pb) Electro-Zinc Yellow# HSE6-80
3.150 0.394 0.394
M8 24.00 13.00 Full Thread Steel B2P None HEXST-M8
0.945 0.512
M10 30.00 17.00 Full Thread Steel B2P None# HEXST-M10
1.181 0.669
M12 36.00 19.00 Full Thread Steel B2P None# HEXST-M12
1.417 0.748
M16 48.00 24.00 Full Thread Steel B2P None# HEXST-M16
1.890 0.945
M20 64.00 30.00 Full Thread Steel B2P None# HEXST-M20
2.520 1.181
Page 10 of 10# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au